200 Gal.
100 Gal.
65 Gal.
40 Gal.
30 Gal.
20 Gal.
• 16” Vented Lid
• Stand is Drilled and Ready to be Bolted Down
• 2” Male Threaded Snout (No Bulk-Head Fittings)
• 1 Gallon Increments on 20 - 65 Gallon Tanks
• 2.5 Gallon Increments on 100 and 200 Gallon Tanks
TRU-KLEEN CHEMICAL
INDUCTOR TANKS
(WITH STAND)
TK20TS-3 20 Gallons Tank & Tall Stand 18” x 41”
TK30TS-3 30 Gallons Tank & Tall Stand 18” x 51”
TK40MTS-3 40 Gallons Magnum Tank & Tall Stand 28” x 43”
TK65MTS-3 65 Gallons Magnum Tank & Tall Stand 28” x 51”
TK100MTS 100 Gallons Magnum Tank & Tall Stand 35” x 48”
TK200MTS 200 Gallons Magnum Tank & Tall Stand 35” x 78”
Part# Description
TKC20-30
TKC40-65
Tru-Kleen Cone Rinse System
TKJUG Tru-Kleen Stainless Jug Rinse
TKV20 Anti-Vortex Plate for 20/30 Gallons
TKV40 Anti-Vortex Plate for 40/65 Gallons
TKV100 Anti-Vortex Plate for 100/200 Gallons
JET RINSE Jet Rinse Container Rinser
TKJUGCUT Stainless Jug Cutter with Rinse Ball
TKTURBO Tru-Kleen Tank Agitation
CONE & JUG RINSE SYSTEMS FIT ALL
F/S INDUCTORS!
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: (See Guide)
TRU-KLEEN
CHEMICAL
INDUCTORS
TRU-KLEEN
INDUCTOR
PLUMBING KITS
Part# Capacity Description Dimensions
TK20TS-2 20 Gallons Tank and Short Stand 18” x 39”
TK30TS-2 30 Gallons Tank and Short Stand 18” x 48”
TK40MTS-2 40 Gallons Magnum Tank and Short Stand 28” x 40”
TK65MTS-2 65 Gallons Magnum Tank and Short Stand 28” x 48”
TANK & TALL STAND COMBOS

03
04
05
1
2
1
3 4
2
5
1
1-800-333-2314WWW.FSMFG.COM 27
Part# Description
TKINJ40-40-40-*-TKC(x3)-TKJUG(x1) Triple Injector - TK40(x3)
TKINJ65-40-40-*-TKC(x3)-TKJUG(x1) Triple Injector - TK65, TK40 & TK40
Part# Description
TKINJ20-*-TKC 20 Gallon Tru-Kleen Chemical Injector
TKINJ30-*-TKC 30 Gallon Tru-Kleen Chemical Injector
TKINJ40-*-TKC 40 Gallon Tru-Kleen Chemical Injector
TKINJ65-*-TKC 65 Gallon Tru-Kleen Chemical Injector
TKINJ100-*-TKC 100 Gallon Tru-Kleen Chemical Injector
• Injects Chemical into Pressure Line (Installed after Pump)
• Keeps Pump Free of Chemical
• Anti-Vortex Plate
• Mixes Dry Chemical

• 6”  Vented Cap
• 2” Male Threaded Tank Outlet
Part# Description
TK13TS Tank & Stand ( 12" x 47")
TK13TS-MK Measuring Kit with Tank and Stand
TK25TS Tank & Stand (12” x 73”)
TK25TS-MK (Shown) Measuring Kit with Tank and Stand
TRU-KLEEN
MEASURING
CYLINDER
Part# Gallons
BATCHMASTER65-NM-PK* 65
BATCHMASTER100-NM-PK* 100
BATCHMASTER200-NM-PK* 200
Part# Description
TKI-12V Tru-Kleen Inoculator 12V Pump
TKI-115V Tru-Kleen Inoculator 115V Pump
• 20 Gallon Tank
• Adjustable Magnetic Nozzle Mount
• 0-60 Pound Liquid Pressure Gauge
• Manual Rate Adjustment

CADDY PLUMBING PACKAGES
* Specify Tank Color Y B N
CHEMICAL HANDLING
F/S MANUFACTURING30
CH
EM
IC
AL
 H
AN
D
LI
N
G
Part# Gallons Tank Weight Total Weight (W x H)
TK1000-90-*-TS 1000 225 740 93” x 65"
TK1300-90-*-TS 1300 260 775 93” x 79”
TK1600-*-TS 1600 300 815 90” x 91”
TK2000-*-TS 2000 400 915 90” x 108”
TK2500-*-TS 2500 500 965 91” x 120”
TK3000-*-TS 3000 600 1,065 91”x 142”
• 5 Year Prorated Warranty
• 4 Spike Tie Downs
• Fills 100%
• Manhole Above Top with 16” Lid
• 16# Per Gal. Rating
• Rebated Bottom Corner (Protects Against Cracking)
• Siphon Tube Pickup
• 2” Standard Bulkhead Fitting (3” fitting on 2500/3000
Gallon tanks)
Part# Gallons Weight (Lbs.) (W x H)
FSVT1000-82-* 1000 225 82 x 60
FSVT1300-82-* 1300 260 82 x 74
FSVT1600-* 1600 300 85 x 74
FSVT1625-* 1625 300 82 X 85
FSVT2000-* 2000 400 85 x 90
FSVT2500-* 2500 500 90 x 104
FSVT3000-* 3000 600 90 x 123
Part# Gallons Weight (Lbs). W x L x H
CBT4900-W-TS 4900 1748 102 x 159 x 170
CBT6900-W-TS 6900 2720 122 x 168 x 178
CBT8250-W-TS 8250 3120 122 x 195 x 205